
CLASSIFICACAO 

GERAL TRAIL CURTO

Class

GERAL
Tempo Num Name Gender Category

1 1:09:04 215 Tatiana Fonseca F 40-50

2 1:09:55 307 Veruscka Fernandes F 40-50

3 1:18:31 345 Daniela Duarte F 40-50

4 1:18:45 336 Cidalia Fortes F 40-50

5 1:19:13 332 Paula Guimaraes F 40-50

6 1:20:53 346 Pedro Oliveira M 40-50

7 1:21:48 265 Bruno Chambule M 30-40

8 1:22:28 266 Vaneza Cargnel F 40-50

9 1:25:16 232 Paula Monjane F 50+

10 1:26:52 334 Valdir Jetha M 40-50

11 1:30:31 354 Angela Guerra F 40-50

12 1:30:40 216 Eunicia Chingotuane F 30-40

13 1:31:54 335 Lucy Mara F 30-40

14 1:32:24 280 Sandra Gomes F 40-50

15 1:32:48 343 Kyle Abdelmassih M U20

16 1:47:31 256 Mario Falcao M 50+

17 1:48:03 268 Suzana Silva M 50+

18 1:48:05 249 Pedro Paulino M 50+

19 1:52:11 302 Gonçalo Avelino M 50+

20 1:52:19 323 Mara  Costa F 40-50

21 1:52:30 324 Moises Vali M 40-50

22 1:54:28 333 Katia Issufo F 30-40

23 1:58:07 291 Ilundi Noronha F 40-50

24 2:01:13 349 Joao Candeias M 50+

25 2:21:32 260 Vanessa Najma F 30-40



CLASSIFICACAO 

GERAL TRAIL CURTO

CATEGORIA: 

MASCULINO

Class

CAT

Class

GERAL
Tempo Num Name Gender Category

1 7 1:20:53 346 Pedro Oliveira M 40-50

2 8 1:21:48 265 Bruno Chambule M 30-40

3 11 1:26:52 334 Valdir Jetha M 40-50

4 16 1:32:48 343 Kyle Abdelmassih M U20

5 17 1:47:31 256 Mario Falcao M 50+

6 18 1:48:03 268 Suzana Silva M 50+

7 19 1:48:05 249 Pedro Paulino M 50+

8 20 1:52:11 302 Gonçalo Avelino M 50+

9 22 1:52:30 324 Moises Vali M 40-50

10 25 2:01:13 349 Joao Candeias M 50+
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CLASSIFICACAO 

GERAL TRAIL CURTO

CATEGORIA: 

MASCULINO

U20

Class

CAT

Class

GERAL
Tempo Num Name Gender Category

1 16 1:32:48 343 Kyle Abdelmassih M U20



CLASSIFICACAO 

GERAL TRAIL CURTO

CATEGORIA: 

MASCULINO

30-40

Class

CAT

Class

GERAL
Tempo Num Name Gender Category

1 8 1:21:48 265 Bruno Chambule M 30-40



CLASSIFICACAO 

GERAL TRAIL CURTO

CATEGORIA: 

MASCULINO

40-50

Class

CAT

Class

GERAL
Tempo Num Name Gender Category

1 7 1:20:53 346 Pedro Oliveira M 40-50

2 11 1:26:52 334 Valdir Jetha M 40-50

3 22 1:52:30 324 Moises Vali M 40-50



CLASSIFICACAO 

GERAL TRAIL CURTO

CATEGORIA: 

MASCULINO

50+

Class

CAT

Class

GERAL
Tempo Num Name Gender Category

1 17 1:47:31 256 Mario Falcao M 50+

2 18 1:48:03 268 Suzana Silva M 50+

3 19 1:48:05 249 Pedro Paulino M 50+

4 20 1:52:11 302 Gonçalo Avelino M 50+

5 25 2:01:13 349 Joao Candeias M 50+



CLASSIFICACAO 

GERAL TRAIL CURTO

CATEGORIA: 

FEMININO

Class

CAT

Class

GERAL
Tempo Num Name Gender Category

1 1 1:09:04 215 Tatiana Fonseca F 40-50

2 2 1:09:55 307 Veruscka Fernandes F 40-50

3 3 1:18:31 345 Daniela Duarte F 40-50

4 4 1:18:45 336 Cidalia Fortes F 40-50

5 5 1:19:00 332 Paula Guimaraes F 40-50

6 9 1:22:28 266 Vaneza Cargnel F 40-50

7 10 1:25:16 232 Paula Monjane F 50+

8 12 1:30:31 354 Angela Guerra F 40-50

9 13 1:30:40 216 Eunicia Chingotuane F 30-40

10 14 1:31:54 335 Lucy Mara F 30-40

11 15 1:32:24 280 Sandra Gomes F 40-50

12 21 1:52:19 323 Mara  Costa F 40-50

13 23 1:54:28 333 Katia Issufo F 30-40

14 24 1:58:07 291 Ilundi Noronha F 40-50

15 26 2:21:32 260 Vanessa Najma F 30-40



CLASSIFICACAO 

GERAL TRAIL CURTO

CATEGORIA: 

FEMININO

30-40

Class

CAT

Class

GERAL
Tempo Num Name Gender Category

1 13 1:30:40 216 Eunicia Chingotuane F 30-40

2 14 1:31:54 335 Lucy Mara F 30-40

3 23 1:54:28 333 Katia Issufo F 30-40

4 26 2:21:32 260 Vanessa Najma F 30-40



CLASSIFICACAO 
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CLASSIFICACAO 

GERAL TRAIL CURTO

CATEGORIA: 

FEMININO

40-50

Class

CAT

Class

GERAL
Tempo Num Name Gender Category

1 1 1:09:04 215 Tatiana Fonseca F 40-50

2 2 1:09:55 307 Veruscka Fernandes F 40-50

3 3 1:18:31 345 Daniela Duarte F 40-50

4 4 1:18:45 336 Cidalia Fortes F 40-50

5 5 1:19:00 332 Paula Guimaraes F 40-50

6 9 1:22:28 266 Vaneza Cargnel F 40-50

7 12 1:30:31 354 Angela Guerra F 40-50

8 15 1:32:24 280 Sandra Gomes F 40-50

9 21 1:52:19 323 Mara  Costa F 40-50

10 24 1:58:07 291 Ilundi Noronha F 40-50



CLASSIFICACAO 

GERAL TRAIL CURTO

CATEGORIA: 

FEMININO

50+

Class

CAT

Class

GERAL
Tempo Num Name Gender Category

1 10 1:25:16 232 Paula Monjane F 50+


